IRiffeI Motocross - 4@ Etapa

MX1

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:57:02

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
17/10/2010 16:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(46) RICHARD BEROIS
(38) MARCELLO LIMA (25) JOAO PAULO FELTZ 1 16:57:32.340
1 16:57:27.691 1 16:57:26.710 2 1:39.114 +5.870 16:59:11.454
2 1:29.676 +2.604 16:58:57.367 2 1:32.066 +4.293 16:58:58.776 3 1:37.320 +4.076 17:00:48.774
3 1:27.945 +0.873 17:00:25.312 3 1:29.125 +1.352 17:00:27.901 4 1:35.942 +2.698 17:02:24.716
4 1:27.372 +0.300 17:01:52.684 4 1:27.773 17:01:55.674 5 1:36.049 +2.805 17:04:00.765
5 1:27.072 17:03:19.756 5 1:28.070 +0.297 17:03:23.744 6 1:36.754 +3.510 17:05:37.519
6 1:32.007 +4.935 17:04:51.763 6 1:29.593 +1.820 17:04:53.337 7 1:35.295 +2.051 17:07:12.814
7 1:30.453 +3.381 17:06:22.216 7 1:30.127 +2.354 17:06:23.464 8 1:36.933 +3.689 17:08:49.747
8 1:29.927 +2.855 17:07:52.143 8 1:30.722 +2.949 17:07:54.186 9 1:34.600 +1.356 17:10:24.347
9 1:29.039 +1.967 17:09:21.182 9 1:29.758 +1.985 17:09:23.944 10 1:35.469 +2.225 17:11:59.816
10 1:27.887 +0.815 17:10:49.069 10 1:31.445 +3.672 17:10:55.389 1 1:36.767 +3.523 17:13:36.583
1 1:29.525 +2.453 17:12:18.594 1 1:28.367 +0.594 17:12:23.756 12 1:36.390 +3.146 17:15:12.973
12 1:28.784 +1.712 17:13:47.378 12 1:30.037 +2.264 17:13:53.793 13 1:42.425 +9.181 17:16:55.398
13 1:27.683 +0.611 17:15:15.061 13 1:29.320 +1.547 17:15:23.113 14 1:38.521 +5.277 17:18:33.919
14 1:27.921 +0.849 17:16:42.982 14 1:30.606 +2.833 17:16:53.719 15 1:34.820 +1.576 17:20:08.739
15 1:29.494 +2.422 17:18:12.476 15 1:32.002 +4.229 17:18:25.721 16 1:34.186 +0.942 17:21:42.925
16 1:28.993 +1.921 17:19:41.469 16 1:33.151 +5.378 17:19:58.872 17 1:33.244 17:23:16.169
17 1:28.421 +1.349 17:21:09.890 17 1:32.935 +5.162 17:21:31.807 18 1:34.736 +1.492 17:24:50.905
18 1:28.345 +1.273 17:22:38.235 18 1:34.930 +7.157 17:23:06.737 19 1:36.024 +2.780 17:26:26.929
19 1:28.112 +1.040 17:24:06.347 19 1:37.779 +10.006 17:24:44.516
20 1:29.797 +2.725 17:25:36.144 20 1:36.066 +8.293 17:26:20.582 (48) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI
1 16:57:30.310
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE (866) MARCELO MAZIERO 2 1:35.874 +1.501 16:59:06.184
1 16:57:28.197 1 16:57:29.361 3 1:37.307 +2.934 17:00:43.491
2 1:30.074 +2.980 16:58:58.271 2 1:31.552 +1.026 16:59:00.913 4 1:35.115 +0.742 17:02:18.606
3 1:28.359 +1.265 17:00:26.630 3 1:30.889 +0.363 17:00:31.802 5 1:34.373 17:03:52.979
4 1:27.704 +0.610 17:01:54.334 4 1:30.526 17:02:02.328 6 1:35.744 +1.371 17:05:28.723
5 1:27.094 17:03:21.428 5 1:31.800 +1.274 17:03:34.128 7 1:34.841 +0.468 17:07:03.564
6 1:28.866 +1.772 17:04:50.294 6 1:31.184 +0.658 17:05:05.312 8 1:35.030 +0.657 17:08:38.594
7 1:31.320 +4.226 17:06:21.614 7 1:30.731 +0.205 17:06:36.043 9 1:36.940 +2.567 17:10:15.534
8 1:30.172 +3.078 17:07:51.786 8 1:32.365 +1.839 17:08:08.408 10 1:35.243 +0.870 17:11:50.777
9 1:29.945 +2.851 17:09:21.731 9 1:30.780 +0.254 17:09:39.188 11 1:35.440 +1.067 17:13:26.217
10 1:30.355 +3.261 17:10:52.086 10 1:32.690 +2.164 17:11:11.878 12 1:36.722 +2.349 17:15:02.939
11 1:28.831 +1.737 17:12:20.917 11 1:32.524 +1.998 17:12:44.402 13 1:35.992 +1.619 17:16:38.931
12 1:28.052 +0.958 17:13:48.969 12 1:30.839 +0.313 17:14:15.241 14 1:42.935 +8.562 17:18:21.866
13 1:28.234 +1.140 17:15:17.203 13 1:32.308 +1.782 17:15:47.549 15 1:38.946 +4.573 17:20:00.812
14 1:28.931 +1.837 17:16:46.134 14 1:30.940 +0.414 17:17:18.489 16 1:36.004 +1.631 17:21:36.816
15 1:28.650 +1.556 17:18:14.784 15 132117 +1.591 17:18:50.606 17 1:36.048 +1.675 17:23:12.864
16 1:28.869 +1.775 17:19:43.653 16 1:31.742 +1.216 17:20:22.348 18 1:47.721 +13.348 17:25:00.585
17 1:28.263 +1.169 17:21:11.916 17 1:30.819 +0.293 17:21:53.167 19 1:48.337 +13.964 17:26:48.922
18 1:28.741 +1.647 17:22:40.657 18 1:30.872 +0.346 17:23:24.039
19 1:28.762 +1.668 17:24:09.419 19 1:31.206 +0.680 17:24:55.245 (55) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO
20 1:29.293 +2.199 17:25:38.712 20 1:32.268 +1.742 17:26:27.513 1 16:57:30.869
2 1:39.136 +2.223 16:59:10.005
(338) EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA (29) GABRIEL GENTIL 3 1:38.394 +1.481 17:00:48.399
1 16:57:28.890 1 16:57:26.945 4 1:37.219 +0.306 17:02:25.618
2 1:31.216 +3.596 16:59:00.106 2 1:29.321 +1.781 16:58:56.266 5 1:37.561 +0.648 17:04:03.179
3 1:29.001 +1.381 17:00:29.107 3 1:28.188 +0.648 17:00:24.454 6 1:38.169 +1.256 17:05:41.348
4 1:27.953 +0.333 17:01:57.060 4 1:27.540 17:01:51.994 7 1:38.094 +1.181 17:07:19.442
5 1:27.620 17:03:24.680 5 1:31.280 +3.740 17:03:23.274 8 1:37.297 +0.384 17:08:56.739
6 1:30.590 +2.970 17:04:55.270 6 1:33.156 +5.616 17:04:56.430 9 1:36.913 17:10:33.652
7 1:29.101 +1.481 17:06:24.371 7 1:30.725 +3.185 17:06:27.155 10 1:39.003 +2.090 17:12:12.655
8 1:29.260 +1.640 17:07:53.631 8 1:31.483 +3.943 17:07:58.638 1 1:42.704 +5.791 17:13:55.359
9 1:29.781 +2.161 17:09:23.412 9 1:32.016 +4.476 17:09:30.654 12 1:40.593 +3.680 17:15:35.952
10 1:29.327 +1.707 17:10:52.739 10 1:33.331 +5.791 17:11:03.985 13 1:44.587 +7.674 17:17:20.539
1 1:29.027 +1.407 17:12:21.766 1 1:34.703 +7.163 17:12:38.688 14 1:41.610 +4.697 17:19:02.149
12 1:28.124 +0.504 17:13:49.890 12 1:30.212 +2.672 17:14:08.900 15 1:43.871 +6.958 17:20:46.020
13 1:28.594 +0.974 17:15:18.484 13 1:30.270 +2.730 17:15:39.170 16 1:47.207 +10.294 17:22:33.227
14 1:28.255 +0.635 17:16:46.739 14 1:32.169 +4.629 17:17:11.339 17 1:47.625 +10.712 17:24:20.852
15 1:28.862 +1.242 17:18:15.601 15 1:33.260 +5.720 17:18:44.599 18 1:44.921 +8.008 17:26:05.773
16 1:29.020 +1.400 17:19:44.621 16 1:31.409 +3.869 17:20:16.008
17 1:27.651 +0.031 17:21:12.272 17 1:44.064 +16.524 17:22:00.072 (73) ANISIO CLASEN
18 1:29.553 +1.933 17:22:41.825 18 1:48.408 +20.868 17:23:48.480 1 16:57:31.184
19 1:28.822 +1.202 17:24:10.647 19 1:50.342 +22.802 17:25:38.822 2 1:39.405 +2.135 16:59:10.589
20 1:28.617 +0.997 17:25:39.264 3 1:38.639 +1.369 17:00:49.228
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IRiffeI Motocross - 4@ Etapa
MX1 Capinzal 1,550 Km ._._.
Corrida 17/10/2010 16:40. ......

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:57:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:37.270 17:02:26.498 12 1:35.639 +4.507 17:14:59.657
5 1:37.540 +0.270 17:04:04.038 13 1:36.123 +4.991 17:16:35.780
6 1:38.158 +0.888 17:05:42.196
7 1:37.924 +0.654 17:07:20.120 (715) ARTHUR GUIMARAES
8 1:38.898 +1.628 17:08:59.018 1 16:57:33.220
9 1:39.556 +2.286 17:10:38.574 2 1:46.365 16:59:19.585

10 1:41.734 +4.464 17:12:20.308 3 6:42.176 +4:55.811 17:06:01.761

11 1:44.263 +6.993 17:14:04.571 4 17:18.737 +15:32.372 17:23:20.498

12 1:42.231 +4.961 17:15:46.802 5 1:50.039 +3.674 17:25:10.537

13 1:43.279 +6.009 17:17:30.081 6 1:47.231 +0.866 17:26:57.768

14 1:59.360 +22.090 17:19:29.441

15 1:47.499 +10.229 17:21:16.940

16 1:40.221 +2.951 17:22:57.161

17 1:43.400 +6.130 17:24:40.561

18 1:41.698 +4.428 17:26:22.259

(279) FERNANDO ALEX REIS

1 16:57:32.863
2 1:40.783 +1.207 16:59:13.646
3 1:39.576 17:00:53.222
4 1:40.331 +0.755 17:02:33.553
5 1:40.547 +0.971 17:04:14.100
6 1:41.899 +2.323 17:05:55.999
7 1:43.015 +3.439 17:07:39.014
8 1:50.349 +10.773 17:09:29.363
9 1:46.579 +7.003 17:11:15.942
10 1:44.179 +4.603 17:13:00.121
1 1:42.890 +3.314 17:14:43.011
12 1:42.098 +2.522 17:16:25.109
13 1:42.369 +2.793 17:18:07.478
14 1:50.055 +10.479 17:19:57.533
15 1:51.521 +11.945 17:21:49.054
16 1:49.049 +9.473 17:23:38.103
17 1:50.646 +11.070 17:25:28.749
18 1:45.755 +6.179 17:27:14.504

(231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO

1 16:57:33.699
2 1:47.385 +4.110 16:59:21.084
3 1:44.335 +1.060 17:01:05.419
4 1:45.665 +2.390 17:02:51.084
5 1:43.275 17:04:34.359
6 1:52.160 +8.885 17:06:26.519
7 1:50.826 +7.551 17:08:17.345
8 1:52.724 +9.449 17:10:10.069
9 2:01.196 +17.921 17:12:11.265
10 2:06.058 +22.783 17:14:17.323
11 2:40.577 +57.302 17:16:57.900
12 1:47.632 +4.357 17:18:45.532
13 1:46.130 +2.855 17:20:31.662
14 1:46.652 +3.377 17:22:18.314
15 1:50.515 +7.240 17:24:08.829
16 1:54.115 +10.840 17:26:02.944

(40) VICTOR FELTZ

1 16:57:29.706
2 1:33.176 +2.044 16:59:02.882
3 1:31.132 17:00:34.014
4 1:32.774 +1.642 17:02:06.788
5 1:31.209 +0.077 17:03:37.997
6 1:51.293 +20.161 17:05:29.290
7 1:34.846 +3.714 17:07:04.136
8 1:35.108 +3.976 17:08:39.244
9 1:34.358 +3.226 17:10:13.602
10 1:35.556 +4.424 17:11:49.158
11 1:34.860 +3.728 17:13:24.018
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